
A
B

3
4

3
4

GT GI G GM FFM FF G
GT GI G GFTFTG FF G

GT GI G GFF G
G G GFT

G G G GFT
G G GFT

GT GI G GG G G
G G

GG
G G G GF G
GG G GGG

7A
B

G G GG G G
G G GFTFT

F GG F
GG G G G

F G GGG F
G G G

F G GGG FF
G G G

GTGT GI G GG G F
G G G

FF G GG G G
G G GG

13A
B

GT GI G GG F
G G G

G G GV G G GF G
G G GV

GG GG FF
#
G G G

GG GG FF
#

G G G
GG GG FV F
#

G G G
GG GG FV F
#

G G G
4
4

4
4

19A
B

4
4

4
4

GV G GG GG GGV GG GG
un poco accel. G G G G

GG GV G GG FFG G G GW
G( U) G GG GG FF
G G G G

GG GGW GG FFU
GW G G G

GG GG GG GG GG GG
##

G G G G
24A
B

GG GG GG FF
#
G G G G

GG GG GG GG GG GG
##

G G G G
GG GG GG FF
#
G G G G

FF FF
Lento e dim. G G G G

EEEEE
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